
Pune - Jammu Tawi AC SF Special/02135X - ACSF - CR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to DSJ/Delhi Safdarjung 

24h 55m - 1516 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 05:15 0 1 0 75 560 CR
2 LNL Lonavla 06:06 06:08 2m 0 1 64 46 623 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 07:45 07:47 2m 0 1 138 47 9 CR
4 BSR Vasai Road 08:40 08:45 5m 0 1 180 73 7 WR
5 VAPI Vapi 10:25 10:27 2m 0 1 301 76 27 WR
6 ST Surat 11:42 11:47 5m 0 1 396 73 59 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 13:33 13:43 10m 0 1 525 58 36 WR
8 RTM Ratlam Junction 18:15 18:25 10m 0 1 786 68 494 WR
9 KOTA Kota Junction 22:20 22:30 10m 1 1 1053 68 253 WCR
10 MTJ Mathura Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 1377 49 177 NCR
11 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 06:10 06:20 10m 2 2 1516 47 228 NR
12 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 10:50 10:58 8m 0 2 1726 64 273 NR
13 LDH Ludhiana Junction 12:45 12:55 10m 0 2 1840 70 257 NR
14 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 0 2 1892 59 236 NR
15 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 15:40 15:45 5m 2 2 2005 44 326 NR
16 JAT Jammu Tawi 18:00 0 2 2104 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (23:59)

May 28 2024 (23:59)

1

1


